LES FOULEES PRINTANIERES de SAULTAIN 2017

http://www.running59.com

Place Temps

1 1h18'36"
2 1h18'37"
3 1h18'48"
4 1h20'28"
5 1h21'29"
6 1h22'06"
7 1h22'20"
8 1h22'58"
9 1h23'02"
10 1h23'09"
11 1h23'28"
12 1h23'53"
13 1h24'20"
14 1h24'34"
15 1h24'44"
16 1h25'02"
17 1h25'18"
18 1h25'26"
19 1h25'40"
20 1h25'45"
21 1h26'19"
22 1h26'34"
23 1h26'36"
24 1h26'41"
25 1h26'47"
26 1h27'14"
27 1h27'14"
28 1h27'17"
29 1h28'17"
30 1h28'30"
31 1h28'31"
32 1h28'35"
33 1h28'39"
34 1h28'42"
35 1h28'59"
36 1h29'06"
37 1h29'41"
38 1h29'59"
39 1h30'50"
40 1h31'10"
41 1h31'14"
42 1h31'31"
43 1h31'50"
44 1h32'13"
45 1h32'40"
46 1h32'45"
47 1h33'09"
48 1h33'13"
49 1h33'23"
50 1h33'23"
51 1h33'40"
52 1h33'46"
53 1h33'57"
54 1h34'12"
55 1h34'28"
56 1h34'43"
57 1h34'43"
58 1h34'47"
59 1h34'47"
60 1h34'49"
61 1h35'04"
62 1h35'10"

Epreuve : SEMI

Nom Club

CARE Cyril Us Valenciennes Athletisme SEM/88
DUFRESNE Jason SEM/86
BAHRI Christophe As Raismes V2M/67
DEVILLEZ Rudy Team Phida SEM/80
BRUNELLE Freddy V1M/73
PHILLIPPOT Jerome Oms Aniche Athle ViM/69
DEMARET Cedric Run In Maroilles SEM/78
FELLAH Kamel Dac ViM/
CAUCHETEUX Francois Chtis Marathoniens SEM/88
LECLERCQ Etienne SEM/94
LETE Loic (Bel) SEM/84
DI GIOVANNI Giacomo Us Valenciennes Athletisme ViM/76
WASTYN David Us Tourcoing ViM/75
CAMPAGNE Frederic Chtis Marathoniens SEM/84
OTT Xavier Vasa V2M/66
GOUVERNEUR Benoit (Bel) Esm Belgique ViM/73
MARECHAL Jean-denis As Anzinoise Athletisme V2M/58
LHEUREUX Daniel Sport Evasion 2 Caps VIM/72
DURNIAK Pascal SEM/80
KOPER Julien SEM/84
HEWUSZ Fabrice C Billy Montigny V1M/76
FRAPPART Cyril SEM/83
DELCROIX Jerome SEM/78
SUEUR Fabrice Sport Evasion 2 Caps V1iM/70
WIBAILLE Olivier ViM/72
DELHAYE Laurent ViM/76
DELSART Didier Co Trith V2M/64
BERLAN Stephane Sport Evasion 2 Caps ViM/75
DOIT Olivier Chtis Marathoniens ViM/73
MONEUSE Ugo SEM/80
CREPIN Sebastien Oby ViM/75
TROISI Jeremie SEM/91
DEHOVE David Co Trith ViM/73
MORTIER Pierre (Bel) Esm Belgique V1iM/68
LEMAL Christian Alc Vieux Conde ViM/69
CARTIGNY Cyril SEM/81
LAURENT Marcos Acm Aubervilliers SEM/79
VLAMINCK Samuel (Bel) Esm Belgique V1M/75
MALE Michael Sport Evasion 2 Caps ViM/73
BISIAUX Damien Usma St Ouen SEM/78
PARENT Julien SEM/79
BOURGAIN Ludovic Team Just ViM/76
BEAURIN Alexis Ac Villeneuve D'ascq ViM/73
GERUSSI David J.p.lf V1M/69
WIECZOR Kevin (Bel) Esm Belgique SEM/86
PAULUS Philippe (Bel) Esm Belgique V2M/61
GODARD Nicolas V1M/75
RICHARD Yann Co Trith SEM/79
LUEZ Herve lae VIM/71
COPY Francine lae V1F/72
LEFEVRE Jean-jacques Alc Vieux Conde VaM/62
DELOBELLE Romain Acp Ferin SEM/86
DELOBELLE Marcel As Sin Le Noble V2M/64
BRUNEBARBE Joel (Bel) Esm Belgique VIM/71
TAHON Eric As Sin Le Noble ViM/70
SAVOURE Benoit ViIM/71
BEAGUE Remi SEM/87
MOREAU Sebastien Co Trith SEM/83
COUSTY Franck Sevelnord ViM/74
CAVALLARO Michael SEM/78
LOUIZ Arrseme Usma St Ouen ViM/70
DUFRESNOY Didier ViIM/71
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1h35'12"
1h35'15"
1h35'27"
1h35'31"
1h35'36"
1h35'43"
1h35'43"
1h35'43"
1h35'46"
1h36'13"
1h36'16"
1h37'01"
1h37'02"
1h37'04"
1h37'21"
1h37'45"
1h37'46"
1h38'01"
1h38'04"
1h38'19"
1h38'35"
1h38'51"
1h39'06"
1h39'11"
1h39'20"
1h39'38"
1h39'42"
1h39'42"
1h39'43"
1h39'47"
1h39'48"
1h39'68"
1h40'13"
1h40'18"
1h40'26"
1h40'46"
1h40'50"
1h41'16"
1h41'26"
1h41'45"
1h41'47"
1h41'53"
1h41'55"
1h41'57"
1h42'17"
1h42'23"
1h42'33"
1h42'35"
1h42'59"
1h43'02"
1h43'11"
1h43'34"
1h43'34"
1h43'43"
1h43'44"
1h43'45"
1h43'46"
1h43'52"
1h43'56"
1h43'57"
1h43'59"
1h43'59"

Epreuve : SEMI

Clug Catégories cat__ pl/cat
BOULET Sebastien Co Trith VIM/71 ViM 31
ZAIDI Philippe kamel Usma St Ouen V2M/59 Va2M
BERTEAU Benjamin SEM/84 SEM
SIMONS Thierry As Sin Le Noble V2M/65 Va2M
BALLESTER Allan SEM/90 SEM
JAZDONCZYK Remy Co Trith V3M/55 V3M
SENOUSSAOUI Yamine Usma St Ouen V2M/63 Va2M
JANLIN Christophe V1M/68 ViM
FELLAH Omar Chtis Marathoniens ViM/74 ViM
DELVALLEE Ludovic ViM/70 ViM
DELHAYE Basile Runner En Nord SEM/79 SEM
JOSEPH Thomas SEM/84 SEM
MAHIEUX Patrick Co Trith V2M/60 V2M
DUEE Thomas SEM/80 SEM
SAUVETRE Stephane As Somain ViM/70 ViM
DECOBECQ Ghilsain Team Just SEM/82 SEM
LEFEBVRE Bruno Reypel V1M/68 ViM
BUONGIORNO Michael VIM/71 ViM
LECLERCQ Michel Chtis Marathoniens V2M/65 Va2M
LAVERGNE Frederic SEM/78 SEM
BENSITEL Soufyan SEM/80 SEM
HARET Naima Usma St Ouen V1F/69 V1F
FALLET Denis Co Trith V1M/68 ViM
GIOVANNANGELO Alain (Bel) Esm Belgique V3M/52 V3M
BILLON Eusebe (Bel) Esm Belgique V3M/53 V3M
MALKOUNI Achraf Team Just SEM/79 SEM
MINNE Olivier Lbftd Trigt SEM/86 SEM
BODCHON Mickael Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club SEM/86 SEM
BAILLEUX Valentin ESM/97 ESM
BOSZE Sylvie V1F/71 V1F
LESCIEUX Pierre Trigt SEM/87 SEM
BECK Jerome Co Trith ViM/74 ViM
MATHIEU Annabelle V1F/76 V1F
BERNARD Emmanuel As Somain ViM/68 ViM
MATHON Jean marc Auby Ac V2M/66 Va2M
DEVENDEVILLE Eric Pass'running V2M/65 vaM
DELATTRE Laurent ViM/68 ViM
DECOUT Frederic V2M/65 VaMm
CAUDE Maxime SEM/89 SEM
FEDERBE Thierry ViM/72 ViM
CHARUITINI Jean Asl Bouvignies ViM/72 ViM
DEVIENNE Jean michel Chtis Marathoniens ViM/72 ViM
PIERRE Olivier SEM/78 SEM
LEROQY Celine SEF/91 SEF
DELVIGNE Stephane Ea Douchynoise SEM/82 SEM
DUFOURNY Sylvain ViM/76 ViM
RUNCO Mario As Sin Le Noble VIM/71 ViM
ALBERT Annie Usma St Ouen V2F/63 V2F
CROGUENNEC Sebastien Marsouins St Saulve ViM/75 ViM
DUCARME Dominique Planete Running And Walking V2M/66 Va2M
KPODAR Roger SEM/78 SEM
SEVREZ Patrick Union Sportive Marly Athletism V2M/63 Va2M
SCHRYVE Emmanuel Rubef Quievy V1M/76 ViM
DOUCHET Vincent Rubef Quievy VIiM/73 ViM
YVANO Marika Amis Runners Du Grand Nord SEF/85 SEF
WOITRAIN Laurent SEM/83 SEM
VINCENT Maxime SEM/79 SEM
JOUMEL Mathilde ESF/96 ESF
FLAMENT Caroline Us Tourcoing V1F/70 V1F
ROUSSEL Vincent As Somain V2M/63 Va2M
PONTUS Sebastien SEM/83 SEM
LACQUEMENT Bruno Co Trith Vi1M/76 ViM
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176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Th44'01"
1h44'06"
1h44'07"
1ha4'12"
1h44'19"
1ha4:21"
1h44'23"
1h44'31"
1h44'49"
1h44'50"
1h45'10"
1h45'16"
1h45:21"
1h4522"
1h4522"
1h4524"
1h45'24"
1h45'25"
1h4527"
1h45:29"
1h45'33"
1h45'36"
1h45'36"
1h45'37"
1h45'45"
1h45'47"
1h45'48"
1h45'54"
1h46'10"
1h46'11"
1h46'22"
1h46'26"
1h46'29"
1h46'42"
1h46'47"
1h46'50"
1h46'58"
1h46'59"
1h46'59"
1h47'04"
1h47'09"
1h47'23"
1h47'23"
1h47'32"
1h47'39"
1h47'40"
1h47'41"
1h47'43"
1h47'43"
1h47'44"
1h48'25"
1h48'36"
1h48'36"
1h48'51"
1h48'55"
1h48'56"
1h48'58"
1h49'01"
1h49'16"
1h49'16"
1h49'31"
1h49'31"

Epreuve : SEMI

Club

Catégories cat EI/cat
2

DELEPIERRE Catherine (ﬁel)
DUDEK Romain
PRANGER Alexandre
CAPLAIN Christophe
ANTENUCCI Mauro (Bel)
ALLOO Jacques

FENEZ Jean-charles
MEMBRE Jean paul
GAROUI Amar
MOURIZAT Sebastien
DROUGAT Nicolas
DELEPIERRE Vincent
LEMOINE Michel

LUTAS Jerome
LECUTIER Julien
DEBRUILLE Fred
RIVOALEN Florence
DECOCK Renaud
CARPENTIER Christophe
BAARIR Zine

JAGOURY Eric
MATHIEU Eric

AIT AMIR Abbes
JACQUEMIN Bruno
GRASSART Laurent
HERREMAN Philippe
SZYPRUK Pauline
CARLIER Frederic
HURET Valerie
AGUSTONI Francois
MILLET Cecile
OLESINSKI Ludovic
GAYMAY Jacques
CACHEUX David
BERTHE Anita

ALLANO Gilles
FONTAINE Nicolas
MANY Jean-francois
BLAT Xavier

PIERRARD Marie-noelle (Bel)
BERCY Marie-paule (Bel)
DOUANNE Joel
D'INCAN Olivier

PENNE Pierre

MURZIN Sebastien
YAYA Jeremy
CARBONNEAUX Thomas
DESSE Pierre emmanuel
VERMEULEN Delphine
BELLENGIER Dominique
FRANCOIS Christophe (Bel)
TRELCAT Sandrine
DEWILLE Michel (Bel)
MAHIEUX Marc

PEPIN Kemy

DAMEZ Camille
AOUCHA Fahat

RATEL Sebastien
DEWEZ Mickael

DEWEZ Dominique
WOITTEQUAND Lea
DELITTE Benedicte (Bel)

Es_mBeIgique
Valenciennes Triathlon

Esm Belgique
Cg Haubourdin

Asra

Ce Alstom Transport
Fftri-cctriss

Acpi Saint Quentin

Ce Alstom Transport
Dac

As Sin Le Noble

Courir Ensemble Sncf

Dac

Esm Belgique
Esm Belgique
Alc Vieux Conde

Team Just

Ce Alstom Transport
Trigt Tournai

Esm Belgique

Volley-ball Club Famars

As Ferrierroise Athletism
As Ferrierroise Athletism

Esm Belgique
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V2F/65 V2F
SEM/86 SEM
SEM/87 SEM
VIiM/74 ViM
V3M/57 V3M
V3M/52 V3M
V1M/69 ViM
V3M/48 V3M
SEM/85 SEM
VIM/77 ViM
SEM/81 SEM
SEM/80 SEM
SEM/80 SEM
SEM/82 SEM
SEM/79 SEM
V2M/66 vaM
V1F/73 V1F
VIM/71 ViM
V2M/66 vaM
V2M/59 VvaMm
Va2m/64 VvaMm
V2M/63 vaM
VIM/73 ViM
Vam/62 VvaMm
V1M/68 ViM
V2M/60 VvaMm
SEF/94 SEF
SEM/81 SEM
V1F/69 V1F
SEM/84 SEM
SEF/82 SEF
ViM/72 ViM
V3M/55 V3M
VIM/77 ViM

V2F/ V2F
ViM/70 ViM
V2M/66 vaM
V1M/69 ViM
Vam/62 VvaMm
V2F/62 V2F
VAF/47 V4F
ViM/70 ViM
ESM/95 ESM
ViM/72 ViM
ViM/70 ViM
SEM/78 SEM
SEM/85 SEM
VW77 ViM
V1F/73 V1F
Vam/e1 VvaMm
ViM/74 ViM
V1F/74 V1F
SEM/80 SEM
V1iM/68 ViM
ESM/97 ESM
SEM/91 SEM
SEM/84 SEM

SEM/ SEM
ViM/76 ViM
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SEF/91 SEF
V2F/67 V2F
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240
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242
243
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245
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1h49'38"
1h49'40"
1h50'00"
1h50'02"
1h50'03"
1h50'04"
1h50'05"
1h50'36"
1h50'41"
1h50'41"
1h50'42"
1h50'45"
1h50'46"
1h50'51"
1h50'52"
1h50'58"
1h51'29"
1h51'43"
1h51'49"
1h51'51"
1h51'51"
1h51'58"
1h52'01"
1h52'04"
1h52'12"
1h52'13"
1h52'23"
1h52'23"
1h52'25"
1h52'26"
1h52'27"
1h52'29"
1h52'31"
1h52'32"
1h52'42"
1h52'563"
1h52'58"
1h53'03"
1h53'04"
1h53'17"
1h53'23"
1h53'37"
1h53'40"
1h53'50"
1h5421"
1h54'27"
1h54'31"
1h54'32"
1h54'46"
1h54'48"
1h54'48"
1h54'49"
1h55'14"
1h5520"
1h55'23"
1h5527"
1h55'33"
1h55'34"
1h55'39"
1h55'40"
1h55'40"
1h56'34"

Epreuve : SEMI

_ Club Catégories cat _ pl/cat
DRYGALSKI Joel (Bel) Esm Belgique V2M/65 V2M 29
DELESTENNE Yves (Bel) Esm Belgique V2M/60 vam
HERBIN Jerome Rubef Quievy ViM/74 ViM
SITARZ Guillaume Planete Running And Walking SEM/85 SEM
TOURNEUX Alexandre Villeneuve D Ascq Fretin Athle SEM/81 SEM
CORDELIER Stephane Forgital Dembiermont SEM/82 SEM
DUPLAT - CUISSET Maggy Rkc Bousies SEF/81 SEF
BELLU Salvatore Douai Triathlon VaM/62 vaM
DERETZ Marc V2M/63 VaM
BROCAIL Andre V2M/61 VaM
DELBECQUE Jean-paul Planete Running And Walking V3M/53 V3M
USAI Francois SEM/86 SEM
PEPIN Yael Volley-ball Club Famars SEM/89 SEM
DELARUELLE Jonathan SEM/85 SEM
KACIM Soukaina (Mar) SEF/91 SEF
VANDESQUILLE Herve V2M/63 VaM
OFFROY Vincent ViM/70 ViM
FERMON Alain Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club V2M/63 vaM
BOULANGER Gregory ViM/74 ViM
VITSE Michael V1M/69 ViM
GUILLE Jean-phillipe Sevelnord SEM/ SEM
VANDENBOSSCHE Claude (Bel) Esm Belgique V3M/55 V3M
VANDRIESSCHE Gwenael SEM/80 SEM
DOISON Yohan Ce Alstom Transport SEM/84 SEM
SCOURION Laurent SEM/84 SEM
DESLAEF Jerome Valmex VIiM/73 ViM
DENYS Fabien SEM/78 SEM
FRANCOIS Christophe (Bel) V1M/76 ViM
TASSILLY Eric Vam/62 vam
BRZEZINSKI Sonia Dac SEF/78 SEF
BRZEZINSKI Vincent Dac Va2Mm/ Va2M
LECLERCQ Louis SEM/85 SEM
MARREC Jerome ViM/76 ViM
DELCROIX Patrice Maubeuge Marathon V2M/63 Va2M
DI.LEONARDO Sebastien SEM/89 SEM
LOTERIE Julien (Bel) VIM/73 ViM
DELVAL Francois Roadrunners St Amand V2M/65 Va2M
DELEAU lIsabelle Usma St Ouen V1F/73 V1F
MOTET Guilhem SEM/85 SEM
CHEVALIER Johan SEM/91 SEM
COTTREAU Jean-daniel V3M/54 V3M
AMOURETTE Frederic ViM/74 ViM
MERLIN Laurent V2M/60 Va2M
DINANT Florent SEM/89 SEM
DEBAUT-HENOCQUE Reynald V3M/57 V3M
COMPAGNONI Bruno VIM/71 ViM
MATHEZ Emmanuel Maubeuge Marathon V1M/69 ViM
ROLLAND Michelle (Gbr) V1F/68 V1F
SAIZ Thierry Valenciennes Metropole ViM/74 ViM
HENON Virginie Alc Vieux Conde SEF/90 SEF
HENON Ovide Alc Vieux Conde SEM/85 SEM
PATRU Dragos (Rou) SEM/83 SEM
WATTREMEZ Michel Sevelnord Va2Mm/59 vaMm
CRAMMER Christian V3M/57 V3M
HIMPE Olivier V1M/75 ViM
JOSEPH Jean-michel Sevelnord SEM/ SEM
CARSEL Emilie SEF/81 SEF
SDAO Vittorio V1M/76 ViM
BREHIER Emmanuel ViM/72 ViM
BUTIN Frederic V1M/68 ViM
PHILIPPE Anthony SEM/87 SEM
GODIN Ludovic Maubeuge Marathon SEM/82 SEM
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68
60
61
62
6
31
32
33
8
63
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34
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264
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266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
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284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

1h56'36"
1h56'39"
1h56'46"
1h56'57"
1h57'04"
1h57'05"
1h57'07"
1h57'23"
1h57'28"
1h57'41"
1h57'46"
1h57'54"
1h58'03"
1h58'08"
1h58'13"
1h58'14"
1h58'22"
1h58'23"
1h58'29"
1h58'29"
1h58'39"
1h58'59"
1h59'04"
1h59'06"
1h59'31"
1h59'33"
1h59'50"
2h00'02"
2h00'09"
2h00'38"
2h00'42"
2h01'43"
2h01'53"
2h02'12"
2h02'13"
2h02'21"
2h02'28"
2h02'30"
2h02'50"
2h02'50"
2h03'18"
2h03'31"
2h03'32"
2h03'33"
2h03'34"
2h03'50"
2h0422"
2h04'24"
2h04'30"
2h04'31"
2h04'57"
2h05'02"
2h05'03"
2h05'04"
2h05'15"
2h05'30"
2h05'31"
2h05'36"
2h05'37"
2h05'37"
2h05'38"
2h05'39"

Epreuve : SEMI

Club

RIBAUCOURT Laurent
DUBOIS Anthony
AUZERAL Benoit
PICARD Julien
DEMAY Stephane
BURLION Valery
DEGAND Regis
BAILLEUX Guy
LEMAIRE Audrey
DETRIVIERE Pascal
RIGON David (Bel)
HERBAIN Benjamin
VERSCHUEREN Jonathan
VAILLANT Eric
KOZIOL Stephane
STELLEMAN Hugues
BENDJEFFAL Mourad
PALA Luigi

LAIGLE Philippe
LAHOCHE Ludovic
OGAR Annick
BERNARD Delphine
PROFFIT Stephane
FAUQUEUX Francis
DUBOIS Christophe
INDELICATO Steve
THIRION Frank
DEFOSSEZ Frederic
PALFROQY Vincent
MEUNIER Roger
COUPLEUX Gaetan
DENIVET Christophe
DENIS Benoit
DELILLE Julien
DURNIAK Peggy
FRANCOIS Benoit
LAURITANO Mathieu
BOISSEAU Eric
GONZALEZ Susana (Bel)
MULLER Olivier
WEILL Renaud
CHEVANCE Jean-marc
DELECOURT Gilles
GOFFIN Mireille
VERQUIN Yves
BRAKSATOR Marie
COLAS Alexis
ROUSSEL Vincent
CARLIER Philippe
CHAMPENOIS Jerome
MATHIEU Sylvain
CHAMPENOIS Kathy
VILLAIN Rene
LEFEVRE Marc
NOVAL Anais
CHRISTOPHE Eric
TONDEUR Alain
COFFOURNIC Laurent
DEHON Christine
LEROY Alexandre
MURZEAU Veronique
CHERUBIN Philippe

Ce Alstom Transport

Concorde Club Triathlon Saint

Esm Belgique

C.e Bombardier
Maubeuge Marathon

Les Tamalous

As Somain

Oms Aniche Athle

Endurance Pontoise

Ce Alstom Transport

Entente Sambre Avesnois 59*

Jogging Sante Saultain

Huch

Team Milie
Fftri-cctriss

Ce Alstom Transport

Maubeuge Marathon

Co Trith
Co Trith
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ViM/70 ViM
SEM/85 SEM
V1M/68 ViM
SEM/82 SEM
VIM/73 ViM
VIiM/73 ViM
VIiM/72 ViM
Vam/a4 VaMm
VAF/77 V1F
V3M/56 V3M
ViM/72 ViM
SEM/85 SEM
SEM/88 SEM
ViM/76 ViM
Vam/e1 vaMm
VaM/67 vaMm
V2Mm/65 vaMm
SEM/91 SEM
V2M/60 vaM
VIM/75 ViM
V2F/64 V2F
V1F/72 V1F
ViM/74 ViM
VIM/71 ViM
V2M/58 vaM
ViM/76 ViM
SEM/78 SEM
SEM/80 SEM
ViM/70 ViM
VIM/73 ViM
SEM/93 SEM
ViM/72 ViM
V1iM/69 ViM
SEM/82 SEM
SEF/81 SEF
ViM/72 ViM
V1M/68 ViM
VIM/75 ViM
V1F/75 V1F
ViM/70 ViM
SEM/86 SEM
V2Mm/65 VvaMm
V2M/64 vaM
VAF/77 V1F
VIM/73 ViM
SEF/87 SEF
ViM/72 ViM
ViM/70 ViM
V2M/64 vaM
ViM/74 ViM
VIM/73 ViM
V1F/73 V1F
V3M/50 V3M
Vam/e1 VvaMm
SEF/86 SEF
Vam/e1 VvaMm
Vam/62 VvaMm
V1M/68 ViM
V1F/73 V1F
SEM/94 SEM
SEF/81 SEF
ViM/70 ViM

Catégories cat EI/cat
84

81
85
82
86
87
88

1
13
13
89
83
84
90
42
43
44
85
45
91

6
14
92
93
46
94
86
87
95
96
88
97
98
89
11
99

100

101
15

102
90
47
48
16

103
12

104

105
49

106

107
17
14
50
13
51
52

108
18
91
14

109
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Place Temps Nom

311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349

2h05'39"
2h07'26"
2h07'26"
2h07'49"
2h09'28"
2h09'29"
2h09'31"
2h09'32"
2h09'32"
2h10'32"
2h10'33"
2h10'39"
2h10'44"
2h10'47"
2h10'51"
2h1117"
2h11'37"
2h12'57"
2h13'10"
2h13'16"
2h13'37"
2h15'02"
2h15'13"
2h15'46"
2h15'46"
2h15'46"
2h16'08"
2h17'07"
2h17'10"
2h18'17"
2h19'20"
2h21'20"
2h23'57"
2h24'08"
2h27'12"
2h36'02"
2h38'42"
2h38'43"
2h44'57"

Epreuve : SEMI

Club

Catégories cat__pl/cat
15

LECOEUVRE Marc
TAINE Aline

BURLION Amelie
EVRARD Marie
COUTELIER Marie louise (Bel)
LENQUETTE Gilles
BOTTIAUX Caroline
DUCROCQ Loic
DUCROCQ Marion
DELHAYE Elodie
GAILLARD Joris
COOREVITS Laurent
AIT AMIR Claudine
MOLARA Nicolo

LAMRI Mohamed
BAUDE Jean michel
FUNDUK Stephanie
GERARD Marie-helene (Bel)
RABEL Nathalie
PAULUS Bernard (Bel)
THEBAULT Denis
THIRION Francoise (Bel)
SZYPRUK Michel
DOISNEAU Stephane
JARDEZ Axel
DEBRABANDER Xavier
PICARD Nicolas
STOURM-BRETON Dominique
DUHEM Vincent
BERTOLOTTI Nathalie
BRACQ Thibaud
LECOCQ Jean-michel
SZYPRUK Martine
COLLIEZ Yannick
CERINI Carla (Bel)
DOSSARD 1673

SDAO Pascal

SDAO Giacomo

SUEUR Melanie

Jogging Sante Saultain
Dynamic Bertry

Esm Belgique

Ce Alstom Transport

Co Trith

Dac

Esg Faumontoise

Esm Belgique

Tobesport
Esm Belgique

Esm Belgique

Mons Triathlon

Us Valenciennes Athletisme

Esm Belgique

Sport Evasion 2 Caps
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V3M/56 V3M
SEF/78 SEF
SEF/81 SEF
SEF/89 SEF
V3F/53 V3F
V2M/63 vaM
SEF/81 SEF
Vam/e7 vaMm
SEF/94 SEF
SEF/80 SEF
SEM/86 SEM
V1iM/68 ViM

V1F/ V1F
SEM/78 SEM
V2M/59 vaMm
V4aM/46 V4aM
V1F/73 V1F
V2F/58 V2F
V2F/64 V2F
V2Mm/66 VvaMm
V3M/53 V3M
V3F/57 V3F
V2M/60 VvaMm
VIM/75 ViM
V1M/68 ViM
V1M/69 ViM
VW77 ViM
V2F/61 V2F
V2Mm/65 VvaMm
V2F/63 V2F
SEM/88 SEM
Vam/e7 VvaMm
V2F/64 V2F
V3F/49 V3F
V2F/67 V2F

SEM/ SEM
V3M/52 V3M
SEM/78 SEM
V1F/76 V1F

15
16
17
1
53
18
54
19
20
92
110
19
93
55
2
20
7
8
56
16
2
57
111
112
113
114

58
10
94
59
11

12
95
17
96
21
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